Group 1 Summer 2 Spellings
Please learn the list of spellings for each week this half term. Spellings will be checked in school on a Wednesday. Feel free to get creative for practise- use chalk outside, bath crayons, magnetic letters etc. 
	Date Set:
	Thursday 10th June
	Thursday 17th June 
	Thursday 24th June
	Thursday 1st July 

	Thursday 8th July 

	Due:
	Wednesday 16th June
	Wednesday 23rd June 
	Wednesday 30th June 
	Wednesday 7th July 
	Wednesday 14th July 

	Spellings
	they
you
that
with
what
	there
have
went
some
like

	very
will
then
make
saw

	them
down
when
one
into
	back
from
just
came
your



